

Padam Singh Vs. Vishwanath Gupta

CS No. 399/18

28.03.2019

Present: Proxy counsels for the parties.

Put up for orders on 15.04.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC
28.03.2019